
St. Francis Xavier School Tutor List
January, 2024

Name Phone Number email Grades Subject Area

Mrs. Pam Bugner 330 - 414 - 8110 pbugner@sfxmedina.org K - 3 All subjects

Mrs. Stephanie Novicky 330 - 725 - 3345 snovicky@sfxmedina.org 3 - 6 All subjects

Mrs. Erin Becker 937 - 367 - 2068 ebecker@sfxmedina.org K-5 Math and
Reading/Phonics

Mrs. Megan Sawyer 330 - 725 - 3345 msawyer@sfxmedina.org K - 4 Math and Reading

Mrs. Dawn Prokop dprokop@sfxmedina.org 3 - 8 Math

Ms. Kristin Musacchio kmusacchio@sfxmedina.org K - 8 Reading and ELA

Ms. Sarah Maxon skmax11@aol.com K - 2 Reading, Phonics, and
Math (Orton Gillingham
Trained)

mailto:pbugner@sfxmedina.org
mailto:snovicky@sfxmedina.org
mailto:ebecker@sfxmedina.org
mailto:msawyer@sfxmedina.org
mailto:dprokop@sfxmedina.org
mailto:kmusacchio@sfxmedina.org
mailto:skmax11@aol.com

